AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN SPECIAL COMMON COUNCIL

CITY OF City of Waupun 201 E Main Street, Waupun WI
WAUPUN

. Wednesday, September 16, 2020 at 5:30 PM
municipal government

VIDEO CONFERENCE AND TELECONFERENCE
The Waupun Common Council will meet virtually at 5:30pm on Wednesday, September 16, 2020, via Zoom. The
public may access the conference
meeting online or by phone. Instructions to join the meeting are provided below:

1. Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88552277284?pwd=WIBqROd4dHpoSXIzdmFMUUxkc1Jmdz09

Meeting ID: 885 5227 7284
Passcode: 140416

2. By Phone: 312-626-6799
CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

CONSIDERATION - ACTION

2. Certified Survey Map Review - Stanton & Son LLC - a re-division of Lot 31 of Woodland Hills (Plan Commission
9/16/20)

3. Ordinance to amend Ch. 16.04 entitled Zoning Code-Business District Requirements (Plan Commission
9/16/20)

4. Ordinance to amend Ch.6.03 entitled Traffic Code-Other Intersection Controls for Stop Sign Placement at
Church St., N. Harris Ave. & Maple St., N. Harris Ave. (Board of Public Works 9/8/20)

5. Ordinance to amend Ch.6.03 entitled Traffic Code-Modified Through Streets and Other Intersection Controls
for Yield Sign Removal and Stop Sign Placement at Rock Ave. & N. Harris Ave. and Newton Ave. & N. Harris
Ave. (Board of Public Works 9/8/20)

6. City of Waupun COVID-19 Plan Amendment (Negotiations Committee 9/14/20)

CONSIDERATION-ACTION
Fill Patrol Officer Vacancy
Routes to Recovery (CARES) Funding Expenditures

7.
8.

CLOSED SESSION

The Waupun Common Council will adjourn in closed session under Section 19.85 (1) [e] of the WI Statutes for:
(e) Deliberating or negotiating the purchasing of public properties, the investing of public funds, or conducting
other specified public business, whenever competitive or bargaining reasons require a closed session.

9. Negotiation of city-owned property located at 520 McKinley St in TID 6
10. Multi-Family land negotiations in TID 5

OPEN SESSION



The Waupun Common Council will reconvene in open session under Section 19.85(2) of the WI Statutes.

ACTION FROM CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



@WAUPUN

WS CONSIN AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET
MEETING DATE: 9/16/2020 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and

Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk
DEPARMTENT GOAL(S) SUPPORTED (if applicable) FISCAL IMPACT
ISSUE SUMMARY:

The Consent Agenda consist of future meetings and gatherings of the Common Council and consideration of licenses and
permits and payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings (Due to certain circumstances- may be held in person at the City Hall or Virtually/Telephonically)

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Common Council 6:00pm

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Common Council 6:00pm

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm  * Thanksgiving- November 26
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Common Council 6:00pm

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm  * Christmas- December 24 & 25

License and Permit Applications

OPERATOR LICENSE:
Christal Smit

TEMPORARY CLASS B:
None

STAFF RECOMENDATION:
Approve the Consent Agenda

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

RECOMENDED MOTION:
Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call)




CITY CF WAUPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page: 1
Check 1ssue Dates: 9/10/2020 - 9/10/2020 Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM
Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary
Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
08/10/2020 100639 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS- 20.00
09/10/2020 100640 AIRGAS USA, LLC 673.83
09/10/2020 100641 ALLIANT ENERGYMWP&L 1,008.76
09/10/2020 100642 BEER, MIKE 72.77
09/10/2020 100643 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC 900.00
09/10/2020 100644 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC 662.88
09/10/2020 100645 BLACKSTONE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 1,260.48
09/10/2020 100646 LEE ADVERTISING 26.27
09/10/2020 100647 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 443.53
09/10/2020 100648 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS. 19,955.00
09/10/2020 100649 CONWAY SHIELD 420.00
09/10/2020 100650 EHLERS AND ASSOCIATES INC 7,500.00
09/10/2020 100651 EMERGENCY LIGHTING & ELECTRON 453.00
09/10/2020 100652 EWALD MOTORS OF OCONOMOWQOC 29,475.50
09/10/2020 100653 MARTENS ACE HARDWARE 1,527.34
09/10/2020 100654 FARMERS ELEVATOR CO. 270.00
09/10/2020 100655 FAULKS BROS. CONSTRUCTION, INC 2,473.30
09/10/2020 100656 GUNDERSON, INC. 128.29
09/10/2020 100657 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC 23.00
09/10/2020 100658 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC 61.88
09/10/2020 10065¢ HOMETOWN GLASS & IMPROVEMENT 264.54
0910/2020 100660 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 208.87
09/10/2020 100661 KWIK TRIP STORES 3.678.09
09/10/2020 100662 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL 3,500.00
09/10/2020 100663 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. 4,957.00
09/10/2020 100664 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 51.78
09/10/2020 100865 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN 1,2056.94
09/10/2020 100666 NEUMAN POOLS INC 335.87
09/10/2020 100667 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS 1711
09/10/2020 100668 PICKART'S RADIATOR SERVICE INC 357.00
09/10/2020 100669 PITNEY BOWES 171.60
09/10/2020 100670 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC 406.08
09110/2020 100671 ROBOTRONICS INC 2,927.00
09/10/2020 100672 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WAUPUN 280.00
09/10/2020 100673 SHAW, MITCH 120.00
09/10/2020 100674 SHRED-IT 64.88
09/10/2020 100675 TORRES TREE SERVICE 1,500.00
09/10/2020 100676 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 19.98
09/10/2020 100677 TRAFFIC & PARKING CONTROL CO. 68.11
09/10/2020 100678 TRUE NORTH CONSULTANTS 2,400.00
09/10/2020 100679 UNIFORM SHOPPE 179.85
09/10/2020 100680 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LLP 4,435.00
09/10/2020 100681 WAUPUN UTILITIES 32,297.16
09/10/2020 100682 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT. 339.84
09/10/2020 100683 W.W. ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. 180.00
09/10/2020 100684 YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY 1,493.24
Grand Totals: 128,813.77

M = Manual Check, V = Void Chack




CITY OF WAUPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page: 2
Check Issue Dates: 9/10/2020 - 9/10/2020 Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM

Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Inveice Report for Council Page: 1

input Dates; 8/10/2020 - 910/2020 Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM
Report Criteria:
[Report].Invoice Date = 09/10/2020
invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS-
31532 Hearing Tests - PD 09/10/2020 20,00 100-40-5215-3-37
Totat 955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS-: 20,00
987 AIRGAS USA, LLC
9973202667 Gas cylindersthazmat handling 09/10/2020 673.83 t00-70-5411-3-36
Total 987 AIRGAS USA, LLC: 673.83
1174 ALLIANT ENERGYMWP&L
3425410000-AUG20  MUSEUM monthly fuel charges ’ 06/10/2020 16.26 100-20-5512.3-32
7255200000-AUG20  Senior Center monthly heat 09/10/2020 13.75 100-20-5513-3-32
5374620000-AUG20  Agquatic Center 09/10/2020 711.09 100-20-5523-3-32
5046940000-AUG20  Police Dept - monthly fuel charges 09/10/2020 37.93 100-40-5211-3.32
5846040000-AUG20  Fire Dept - monthily fuel charges 09/10/2020 21.34 100-50-5231-3-32
2831330000-AUG20  comemunity center monthly fuel 09/10/2020 68.43 100-70-5410-3-32
1780510000-AUG20  CITY HALL monthiy fuet charges 09/10/2020 58.60 ' 100.70-5410-3-32
3264610000-ALG20  Garage monthly fuel 09072020 79.36 100-70-5412-3-32
Tofal 1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WP&L: 1,000.76
5035 BEER, MIKE
9-10-20 clothing allowance 09/10/2020 7277 100-12634
Tolal 5035 BEER, MIKE: 7277
5070 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC
160003 annual SCRA flow testing 09/10/2020 800,00 100-50-5232-3-36
Totat 5070 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC: $00.00
5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE iINC
14721  alternator/alternator assembly 08/10/2020 570.23 100-40-5212-3-36
§4565 alignment 09/10/2020 92.65 100-70-5411-3-38
Total 5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC: 662.88
5638 BLACKSTONE TECHNOLOGIES LLC
201397 Performance Patch Mix 09102020 1,260.48 100-70-5431-3-36
Totat 5538 BLACKSTONE TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 1,260.48
70538 LEE ADVERTISING
11861 Notice - public hearing 09/10/2020 28.27 100-10-5110-3-35
Total 7058 LEE ADVERTISING: 26.27
10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
16011-SEPT20  senior center - tv, infernet 09/10/2020 24175 100-20-5513-3-38
41336-5EPT20  PD - voice 0gMO/2020 177.67 100-40-5211-3-31

41336-SEPT20 FD - voice 09/10/2020 24.21 100-50-5231-3-31

Total 10048 CHARTER COMMURNICATIONS: 443.53




CITY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council

Input Dates: 9/10/2020 - 9/10/2020

Page: 2

Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM

Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Accourt
10226 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS.
WC-20-1151/1 2020 Worker's Comp Prem 4th QTR City Porlion 09/10/2020 15,191.00 100-10-5196-3-38
WC-20-1151/1 2019 Worker's Comp Payroll Audit Credit/Refund 09/10/2020 1,140.00- 100-%0-5198-3-38
WC-20-115%/1 2020 Worker's Comp Prem 4th QTR Utitity Portion 09/10/2020 5,904.00 100-13850
Total 10226 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS.: 19,955.00
10476 CONWAY SHIELD
04622314N  turnout boots 09/10/2020 42000 410-50-5231-4-00
Total 10476 CONWAY SHIEED: 420.00
12437 EHLERS AND ASSOCIATES INC
83883 2020 TID 6 Project & Boundary Amendment 09/10/2020 7,500.00 408-70-5436-3-39
Total 12437 EHLERS AND ASSOCIATES INC: 7,500.00
12531 EMERGENCY LIGHTING & ELECTRONICS
200226 Whelen Responder LP 500 Amber Vac 08/10/2020 453.00 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 12531 EMERGENCY LIGHTING & ELECTRONICS: 453,00
12620 EWALD MOTORS OF OCONOMOWOC LLC
9-10-20 2020 Dodge Durango 09/10/2020 29,476.50 410-40-5211-4-00
Total 12620 EWALD MOTORS OF OCONOMOWOQC LLC: 29,475.50
12700 MARTENS ACE HARDWARE
AUG2020 clothing altowance 09/10/2020 682.99 100-12634
AUG2020 clothing allowance 08/10/2020 239.98 100-12634
AUG2020 tape/mouse traps - poot 09/10/2020 8.17 $00-20-5523-3-36
AUG2020  hand scap 09/10/2020 23.98 100-20-5523-3-36
AUG2020  slide wax Ge/10/2020 §9.98 100-20-5523-3-36
AUG2020 staining supplies - balt complex 09/10/2020 43,97 100-20-5525-3-36
AUG2020 hand soap 09/10/2020 23.08 100-20-5525-3-36
AUG2020 cord handset 09/10/2020 7.98 100-40-5211-3-30
AlG20620 18 pk deepwood 09/10/2020 41.94 100-40-5212-3-38
AUG2020 balteries 09/10/2020 49.95 100-40-5212-3-38
ALIG2020 JPS posiage 09/10/2020 13.86 100-50-5231-3-33
ALIG2020 concrete for basketball pole/hose end for Zoellner 097102020 42.71 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020  glue floor - city hall 09M10/2020 7.98 100-70-5410-3.-36
ALIG2020  repair hose connection paits 09/1/2020 B.99 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020  blade razor 09/10/2020 2.99 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 cover - water heater 09/10/2020 1.29 100-70-5410.3-36
AUG2020 cautk/windex 08/10/2020 B.98 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 hih aig guard 09/10/2020 10.99 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 grounding plugfreceptacie 09/10/2020 16.58 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 hornetiwasp spray 09/10/2020 59.88 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 single cut key 09/10/2020 9.95 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 splice 09/10/2020 449 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 rivet backup - dog park/picnic table 09/10/2020 5.98 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 staining supplies - shelter poles at balt complex 09/10/2020 33.99 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 coupler/cable cats 09/10/2020 58.97 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 glass cieaner 09M10/2020 5.98 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 credit 09/10/2020 38.98- 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 parts to install Eght above Terrf's desk 09/10/2020 37.36 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 batteries/hardware 091012020 16.04 100-70-5410-3-36
AUG2020 lubriplate greasefelbow insert/couple galv 09/10/2020 26.44 100-70-5411-3-36




CHY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 3
Input Dates: 9/10/2020 - 9/10/2020 Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM
Inveice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
AUG2020 car freshener/ire bleach/car wash 097102020 23.16 100-70-5411-3-36
AUG2020 straps - install side boards 09/10/2020 6.38 100-70-5411-3-36
AUG2020 vinyl tube - gas can fube 081072020 .79 100-70-5411-3-36
AUG2020 UPS postage 0811072020 20.63 100-70-5420-3-33
Total 12700 MARTENS ACE HARDWARE: 1,527.34
12750 FARMERS ELEVATOR CQ.
147456 grass seed 09/40/2020 270,00 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 12750 FARMERS ELEVATOR CO.: 270.00
12765 FAULKS BROS, CONSTRUCTION, INC
340405 infield mix - medema field diamond t 09M10/2020 1,178.28 100-20-5525-3-36
340404 infield mix - medema field diamond t D8/10/2020 1,295.02 100-20-5525-3-36
Total 12765 FAULKS BROS. CONSTRUCTION, INC: 2,473.30
15075 GUNDERSON, INC,
903255 CITY HALL rugs - Sept 2020 09/10/2020 65.45 100-70-5410-3-38
904802 Garage supplies - Sept 2020 00/10/2020 35.81 100-70-5411-3-38
904891 Uniform/charges - Sept 2020 08/10/2020 28.03 100-70-5411-3-38
Totat 15075 GUNDERSON, INC.: 129.29
15287 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLGC
5307 gloves - PD 0911042020 23.00 100-40-5213-3-38
Total 15287 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC: 23.00
16001 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC.
29633 cover for outside drop box - city kall - suppfies 09/10/2020 5.02 100-70-5410-3-35
26634 concrete forms 09/10/2020 58.86 100-70-5433-3-34
Total 16001 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC.. 61.88
16020 HOMETOWN GLASS & IMPROVEMENT
224792 lexan sheels - Comm center/senicr center serving windo  09/10/2020 264,54 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 16020 HOMETOWN GLASS & IMPROVEMENT: 264.54
16659 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY, INC.
iN121344 SCBA compressor 0811072020 208.87 100-50-5232-3-36
Total 16659 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 208.87
17175 KWIK TRIP STORES
PD-ALG20  Police Dept monthly fuel 09/10/2020 1,708.22 100-40-5212-3-38
FD-ALIG20  Fire dept monthiy fuel 09/10/2020 157.62 100-50-5232-3-38
DPW-AUG20 DPW monthly fuel purchases 09/10/2020 1,380.87 100-70-5411-3-38
DPW-AUG20 DBPW monthly fuel purchases 08/10/2020 150.17 700-10-5191-3-38
DPW-AUG20 DPW monthly fuel purchases 08/10/2020 281.21 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 17175 KWIK TRIP STORES: 3,678.00
17759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL
20-0087 ACLS Senvice Aug 2020 09102020 3,500.00 100-10-5255-3-38




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - invoice Report for Councit Page: 4

fnput Dates: 9/10/2020 - 9/10/2020 Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 17759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL: 3,500.00
18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC,

R0O0212056.0-68 Young St CSM 09/10/2020 267.00 401-70-5436-8-00
R00212119.0-3 Harmsen Ave & Qak Lane Storm Pond 09/10/2020 3,040.00 700-10-5192-8-00
R00212116.0-4  Dam Auxiliary Spillway Design 09/10/2020 £,650.00 700-10-5192-8-00

Totat 180093 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.: 4,957.00
18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LL.C
INV7910036 KonicalA7PY311X001 09/10/2020 51,78 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLG: 51.78
19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN
286518 brake padsfbrake rotorfirans filter - PD 08M10/2020 228.45 100-40-5212-3-36
286519 battery - PD 09/10/2020 132.69 100-49-5212-3-36
286633 light bukb - PD 09/10/2020 13.69 100-40-5212-3-36
287049 credil G9/10/2020 121.82- 100-40.5212-3-36
285516 bracket 09/10/2020 11.38 100-70-5411-3-36
285564 adapter/teailer wire barness/bracket 09/10/2020 66.67 100-70-5411-3-36
285572 adapter trailer wire 09/10/2020 29.9% 100-70-5411-3-35
285591 credit 09/10/2020 19.68- 100.70-5411-3-36
285805 gasketmaker/threadlocker 09/10/2020 37.98 100-70-5411-3-36
285918 mach nut 09/10/2020 1.25 100-70-5411-3-36
285024 socket set 0912020 79.99 100-70-5411-3-36
286098 radiator hose D9M0/2020 B.49 100-70-5411-3-36
286427 seal - replace valve seal 09/10/2020 2.90 100-70-5411-3-36
286428 shut off - replace shut off valve for salt brine 08/10/2020 49.96 104-70-5411-3-36
286517 trans filter/brake pads 08/10/2020 293.96 100-70-5411-3-36
287046 hose end fittings/o-rings/hose endsfswitchesihose 098/10/2020 80.79 100-70-5411-3-36
287047 hose end fitting 09/10/2020 45.46 100-70-5411-3-36
287159 hose clamps 09/10/2020 20.70 100-70-5411-3-36
287160  drilt bits 09/10/2020 44,33 100-70-5411-3-36
287181 oil filters 00/10/2020 13.98 100-70-5411-3-36
287234 locknuts/screws 09/10/2020 3275 100-70-5411-3-36
287455  drill bits 09/10/2020 154.33 100-70-5411-3-38
Total 19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN: 1,205.84
20349 NEUMAN POOLS INC
3403000-IN  Pool chemicals 09M0/2020 335,87 100-20-5523-3-40
Total 20349 NEUMAN POOLS INC: 335.87
20900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS
ARS54771  copy machine MPC 3560 - fire dept 08/10/2020 17.41 100-50-5231-3-30
Total 20900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 17.11
21660 PICKART'S RADIATOR SERVICE INC
51290 Repair fuel tank 09/10/2020 357.00 100-70-5411-3-36

Total 21600 PICKART'S RADIATOR SERVICE INC: 357.00

241805 PITNEY BOWES
3311883288 lease for mail machine - PD 09/10/2020 171.60 100-40-5211-3-33




CITY OF WALIPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Gouncif
Input Dates: 91072020 - 9/10/2020

Page. &
Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM

Invoice Description nvoice Date Total Cost Gl. Account
Total 21805 PITNEY BOWES : 171.60
22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC
2664 gravel to repair storm sewer 09/16/2020 406.08 700-16-5192-3-36
Totat 22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC: 406.08
23033 ROBOTRONICS INC
54929 new Sparky the Fire Dog costume G9/10/2020 2,927.00 220-50-5231-3-38
Total 23033 ROBOTRONICS INC: 2,927.00
23300 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WAUPUN
1282 5 pails of field marking paint 09/10/2020 280.00 160-20-5525-3-36
Total 23300 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WAUPUN: 280.00
23588 SHAW, MITCH
9-10-20 dump truck side boards 09M /2020 120.00 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 23588 SHAW, MITCH: 120.00
23612 SHRED-IT
8180398203 destruction of records 09/10/2020 64.88 §00-40-5211-3-38
Total 23612 SHRED-IT: 64.88
25091 TORRES TREE SERVICE
001164 Remove Ash Trees - West EndfZoellner 09/10/2020 1,500.00 100-70-5443-3-38
Total 25091 TORRES TREE SERVICE: 1,500.00
25249 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN
200047416  spray lance nylon 09/10/2020 19.98 100-70-5613-3-38
Total 25249 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN: 19.98
25250 TRAFFIC & PARKING CONTROL CO.
677675 stop & go light repairs - main & gateway G/10/2020 68.11 100-70-5441-3-36
Total 25250 TRAFFIC & PARKING CONTROL CO.: 68.11
25451 TRUE NORTH CONSLILTANTS
20-0790  Phase 1 ESA 520 McKinfay Property 09/10/2020 2,400,00 408-70-5436-8-00
Tolal 256451 TRUE NORTH CONSULTANTS: 2,400.00
25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE
302265 clothing allowance 091072020 179.85 100-12634
Total 25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE: 179.85
26042 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LLP
AUG2020 monthly Cily Attorney Fees 09/10/2020 3,655,00 100-10-5161-3-38
11834 Traffic monthly attornay fees 091072020 780.00 100-10-5161-3-38




CITY OF WAUPUN Invaoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 6

input Dates: 9/10/2020 - 9/10/2020 Sep 10, 2020 01:44PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 26042 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, L1.P: 4,435.00
27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES

4994 'WPPI monthly email userfarchiving accls 09/10/2020 180.00 100-10-5197-3-38

4994 Member Network Assessmentfvionitoring Service 09/10/2020 44,00 100-10-5197-3-38

4994 Adobe (Kast) 09/10/2020 56.00 100-10-5197-3-38
AUG2020 Monthly wlility charges 09/10/2020 401.04 100-20-5512-3-32
AUG2020 Monthly utility charges 09/10/2020 254.97 100-20-5513-3-32
AUG2020 Monthly utitity charges 09/10/2020 4,694.67 100-20-5523-3-32
AUG2020 Monthly utility charges 09/10/2020 5,886.99 100-20-55626-3-32
AUG20620 Monthly utility charges 09/10/2020 1,015.55 100-40-5211-3-32
AlIG2020 Monthéy utility charges 09/10/2020 596.20 100-60-5231-3-32
ALIG2020 Monthiy utility charges 09/10/2020 16.00 100-60-5251-3-32
AUG2020 Monthly utility charges 09/10/2020 2,686.12 169-70-5410-3-32
ALG2020  Monthly utility charges 09/10/2020 1,353.66 100-70-5412.3-32
ALIG2020  Monthly ufility charges 0971072020 250.09 100-70-5441-3.32
ALIG2020  Monthly utility charges 08/10/2020 11,375.56 100-70-5442-3.32
ARIG2020  Monthly ufility charges 08/10/2020 1,964.56 210-60-5511-3-32
AUG2020 Monthly utility charges - McKinley Property 09/10/2020 160.28 408-70-5436.3-32

4994 Phone set up 081072020 450.00 410-10-5140-4.00
AUGZ2020 Monthly ulility charges 08/10/2020 42,27 700-10-51982-3-32

4996 Stormwaler Billing & Collection Fees 09/10/2020 868.50 700-10-5192-3-38

Total 27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES: 32,297.16
27935 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT.
